MODERN JAZZ TODAY — EPISODE #38 WEEK OF 10-17-2016 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Parker Abbot Trio

Larry Corban

Charlie Haden

Alex Levine Quartet
Alyssa Allgood
Autobahn

Alison Lewis

Gene Ess

Richard Sussman

Donny McCaslin

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Arne Jansen Trio
Andrew Downing
Dinosaur

Jan Kus Quartet
Knutdut Men

Peter Saltzman

Peter Danemo

Song Title

Apartment

In-Vision

Utviklingssang (Carla Bley)
Ignorance

If

Bird Fight

Like A Rolling Stone

Circe's Compassion

Movement V (Radio Edit) [Live]

Faceplant

Song Title

Ahead of Us (Down the Hillside)
Family Portrait

Primordial

One For the Band - Dan's Story
Tanga

Similitude

Antonie

Rik Wright's Fundamental Forces Patience

Brandi Disterheft

Michael Camillo & Tomatito

Jan Kus Quartet

Beehive
Our Spanish Love Song

Strength

Album

Elevation

Corban Nation
Time/Life

Towards the Center
Out of the Blue

Of the Tree

Seven

Absurdist Theater
The Evolutions Suite

Beyond Now

Album

Nine Firmaments
Otterville
Together As One
Faith

Dunno

Blues, Preludes & Fueds

Hedvigsnas
Subtle Energy
Blue Canvas

Spain Forever

Faith

Record Label
Self-Released

Nabroc Records

Impulse/Verve
Outside In Music
Jerulazz
Self-Released
Self-Released
SIMP

Zoho

Motema

Record Label
Traumton/Finetunes
Self-Released
Edition Records
Self-Released

BMC Records

Salt Muse

Naxos Sweden
Hipsync

Justin Time Records
Verve

Self-Released

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Year Released
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

3:44
5:04

7:55
3:56
5:03
6:12
4:29
8:37
6:35
4:05

Track Time
3:46
4:29
7:46
3:17
6:14
1:11
5:39
5:13
5:28
4:35
8:07

Canada

USA

USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA

Country of Origin
Germany
Canada

United Kingdom
USA

Hungary

USA

Sweden

USA

Canada

USA

USA



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 58:57 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_38_ lhour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_38 seg_1.mp3 (time 18:27)

mjt_episode_38 seg_2.mp3 (time 20:17)

mjt_episode_38_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:49

(

(

mjt_episode_38 seg_4.mp3 (time 20:10

mjt_episode_38_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:03
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_38 seg_6.mp3 (time 19:04)

Total Running Time: 1:56:49

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_38_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:56:49

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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