## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #38 WEEK OF 10-17-2016 (2 pages)

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Parker Abbot Trio	Apartment	Elevation	Self-Released	2016	<mark>3:44</mark>	Canada
Larry Corban	In-Vision	Corban Nation	Nabroc Records	2016	<mark>5:04</mark>	USA
Charlie Haden	Útviklingssang (Carla Bley)	Time/Life	Impulse/Verve	2016	7:55	USA
Alex Levine Quartet	Ignorance	Towards the Center	Outside In Music	2016	3:56	USA
Alyssa Allgood	If	Out of the Blue	JeruJazz	2016	5:03	USA
Autobahn	Bird Fight	Of the Tree	Self-Released	2016	6:12	Canada
Alison Lewis	Like A Rolling Stone	Seven	Self-Released	2016	4:29	USA
Gene Ess	Circe's Compassion	Absurdist Theater	SIMP	2016	8:37	USA
Richard Sussman	Movement V (Radio Edit) [Live]	The Evolutions Suite	Zoho	2016	6:35	USA
Donny McCaslin	Faceplant	Beyond Now	Motema	2016	4:05	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Arne Jansen Trio	Ahead of Us (Down the Hillside)	Nine Firmaments	Traumton/Finetunes	2016	3:46	Germany
Andrew Downing	Family Portrait	Otterville	Self-Released	2016	4:29	Canada
Dinosaur	Primordial	Together As One	Edition Records	2016	7:46	United Kingdom
Jan Kus Quartet	One For the Band - Dan's Story	Faith	Self-Released	2016	3:17	USA
Knutdut Men	Tanga	Dunno	BMC Records	2016	6:14	Hungary
Peter Saltzman	Similitude	Blues, Preludes & Fueds	Salt Muse	2016	1:11	USA
Peter Danemo	Antonie	Hedvigsnäs	Naxos Sweden	2016	5:39	Sweden
Rik Wright's Fundamental Forces Patience		Subtle Energy	Hipsync	2016	5:13	USA
Brandi Disterheft	Beehive	Blue Canvas	Justin Time Records	2016	5:28	Canada
Michael Camillo & Tomatito	Our Spanish Love Song	Spain Forever	Verve	2016	4:35	USA
Jan Kus Quartet	Strength	Faith	Self-Released	2016	8:07	USA

This week we have: **The 1 hour show at 58:57 in a format in 1 file named** mjt\_episode\_38\_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

## File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 18:27) mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 20:17 ) mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 19:49) mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 20:10) mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 19:03) mjt\_episode\_38\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 19:04)

Total Running Time: 1:56:49

1 File - 2 hour Show: mjt\_episode\_38\_2hour Total Running Time: 1:56:49

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams <u>www.modernjazztoday.com</u> <u>modernjazztoday@gmail.com</u> mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday